
LEGISLATIVE BUREAU AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Legislative Bureau to Engrossed House Bill No. 141 by Representative St. Germain

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 In Senate Committee Amendment No. 3 proposed by the Senate Committee on Senate and
3 Governmental Affairs and adopted by the Senate on May 10, 2012, page 1, line 27,
4 following "all the" change "required information" to "information required by" and on line
5 28, delete "in"

6 AMENDMENT NO. 2

7 In Senate Committee Amendment No. 3 proposed by the Senate Committee on Senate and
8 Governmental Affairs and adopted by the Senate on May 10, 2012, page 1, line 36,
9 following "all the" and before "Subsection C" change "required information in" to
10 "information required by"

11 AMENDMENT NO. 3

12 In Senate Committee Amendment No. 3 proposed by the Senate Committee on Senate and
13 Governmental Affairs and adopted by the Senate on May 10, 2012, on page 1, between lines
14 38 and 39 insert "* * *"

15 AMENDMENT NO. 4

16 In Senate Committee Amendment No. 3 proposed by the Senate Committee on Senate and
17 Governmental Affairs and adopted by the Senate on May 10, 2012, page 1, line 45,
18 following "Subsection J" and before "," insert "of this Section"

19 AMENDMENT NO. 5

20 In Senate Committee Amendment No. 3 proposed by the Senate Committee on Senate and
21 Governmental Affairs and adopted by the Senate on May 10, 2012, page 2, line 2, following
22 "all the" change "required information in" to "information required by"

23 AMENDMENT NO. 6

24 In Senate Committee Amendment No. 3 proposed by the Senate Committee on Senate and
25 Governmental Affairs and adopted by the Senate on May 10, 2012, page 2, line 12,
26 following "all the" and before "Subsection C" change "required information in" to
27 "information required by"

28 AMENDMENT NO. 7

29 In Senate Committee Amendment No. 3 proposed by the Senate Committee on Senate and
30 Governmental Affairs and adopted by the Senate on May 10, 2012, page 2, line 20,
31 following "Subsection E" and before "," insert "of this Section"

32 AMENDMENT NO. 8

33 In Senate Committee Amendment No. 3 proposed by the Senate Committee on Senate and
34 Governmental Affairs and adopted by the Senate on May 10, 2012, page 2, line 24,
35 following "all the" and before "Subsection" change "required information in" to "information
36 required by"

1 AMENDMENT NO. 9

2 In Senate Committee Amendment No. 3 proposed by the Senate Committee on Senate and
3 Governmental Affairs and adopted by the Senate on May 10, 2012, page 2, line 25, change
4 "proceeding" to "preceding"

5 AMENDMENT NO. 10

6 In Senate Committee Amendment No. 3 proposed by the Senate Committee on Senate and
7 Governmental Affairs and adopted by the Senate on May 10, 2012, page 2, line 33,
8 following "all the" and before "Subsection" change "required information in" to "information
9 required by"

10 AMENDMENT NO. 11

11 In Senate Committee Amendment No. 3 proposed by the Senate Committee on Senate and
12 Governmental Affairs and adopted by the Senate on May 10, 2012, page 2, line 44,
13 following "Subsection E" and before " ," insert "of this Section"

14 AMENDMENT NO. 12

15 In Senate Committee Amendment No. 3 proposed by the Senate Committee on Senate and
16 Governmental Affairs and adopted by the Senate on May 10, 2012, page 2, line 48,
17 following "all the" and before "Subsection" change "required information in" to "information
18 required by"

19 AMENDMENT NO. 13

20 In Senate Committee Amendment No. 3 proposed by the Senate Committee on Senate and
21 Governmental Affairs and adopted by the Senate on May 10, 2012, page 2, line 48,
22 following "Section" and before "the" change "fo" to "for"

23 AMENDMENT NO. 14

24 In Senate Committee Amendment No. 3 proposed by the Senate Committee on Senate and
25 Governmental Affairs and adopted by the Senate on May 10, 2012, page 2, line 57,
26 following "all the" and before "Subsection" change "required information in" to "information
27 required by"